[l runda Ligi Open 2020
Zamos$¢, 27.9.2020

Konkurencja 10
27.09.2020 - 9:56

Mezczyzn, 100m dowolny

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 DANIEL, Andre

2 PONIEWAZ, Oliwier

3 KROPORNICKI, Michat

4 ZIELINSKI, Emil

5 SIEKACZYNSKI, Wojciech

Seria2z?2

1 LIEBUSOQV, Hryhorii

2 SZYCHIEWICZ, Ernest
3 CHYRCHALA, Rafat
4 SERGA, Andrzej

5 BORSUK, Piotr

Rok ur.

06
07
06
06
07

03

02

03
03

Olimpia Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Orka Zamosé
Olimpia Lublin
Fala Krasnik

Olimpia Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Orka Zamos¢
Olimpia Lublin
Fala Krasnik

1:12.02
1:03.56
1:01.86
1:03.18
1:05.99

59.30
57.31
53.98
57.21
57.53

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017
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